
1 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 3 104.18 51.70 52.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.01 8.512 2 2 3 3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 0 1

3 3S 4.30 0.69 4.991 2 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 3

5 3S+2T 5.60 0.77 6.372 2 2 2 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.17 2.14-3 0 0 0 -1

7 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.50 4.12-2 -2 0 -1 -1

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 2

9 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.162 3 2 3 3

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.07 5.680 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 2 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 1 2 2 2

46.44 51.70

Skating Skills 1.60 6.607.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.306.25 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.75

Performance 1.60 6.606.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 7.25

Composition 1.60 6.656.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.656.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00

52.48

2 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 2 95.72 46.92 48.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.68 3.56-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 0 1 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 0 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

6 3T 4.20 0.67 4.871 2 1 2 2

7 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.07 3.370 0 0 1 1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.133 1 1 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2

10 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.42 7.021 1 0 1 2

11 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 0 0 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 1 1 3 2

43.17 46.92

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.75 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.806.50 5.25 5.00 6.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.056.50 5.75 5.25 6.25 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.256.25 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.156.25 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25

48.80
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3 高  村  幸  来

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 81.45 42.89 38.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.670 0 1 1 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.68 1.12-4 -3 -5 -3 -4

3 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 0 2 0

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 0 2

6 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.44 1.26-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

7 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -1.20 5.51-3 -1 -4 -2 -4

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 2 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.13 5.190 0 1 1 0

11 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.820 1 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 0 2 0

43.20 42.89

Skating Skills 1.60 4.904.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 4.805.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 4.905.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.805.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.50

38.56

4 杉  田  明花里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社女子大学 1 75.44 36.84 39.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.13 4.730 1 0 1 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.96 2.48-2 -2 -4 -3 -3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 1 0 1 1

6 2Aq q 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.31 3.54-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.362 1 0 2 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.090 1 0 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 0 1 2

38.89 36.84

Skating Skills 1.60 5.105.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.75

Performance 1.60 4.905.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.054.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.954.75 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.50

39.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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